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1 Running With Jesus 227 - HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:03.056 6:15:09.460

2 Star Whores 196 - MENS OPEN 06:33.322 6:46:25.980

3 R.W. A. Runners With Attitude 266 - MENS OPEN 06:39.706 6:53:01.780

4 Runner?  Don't Even Know Her 7 1 MENS OPEN 06:55.332 7:09:10.600

5 Rambunctious Rascals 267 2 MENS OPEN 07:09.091 7:23:23.670

6 Clan Campbell 176 1 COED OPEN 07:12.576 7:26:59.730

7 The Boise Betties 233 1 WOMENS OPEN 07:22.989 7:37:45.290

8 6 Vikings 259 1 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 07:24.729 7:39:33.210

9 Mommas Need A Run 17 2 WOMENS OPEN 07:29.963 7:44:57.710

10 Idaho Bioscience 228 1 CORPORATE 07:35.058 7:50:13.590

11 The Tool Box 207 1 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 07:35.452 7:50:38.050

12 Standard Mosier Ventures 46 1 MASTERS MEN 07:40.957 7:56:19.360

13 Will Run For Chipotle 156 3 MENS OPEN 07:44.811 8:00:18.280

14 Triple Ginger Snaps 144 4 MENS OPEN 07:50.107 8:05:46.610

15 Spike's Harem 1 2 COED OPEN 07:53.283 8:09:03.560

16 Tracy's Bathroom Reading 106 5 MENS OPEN 07:53.434 8:09:12.880

17 Running On Gluten 64 3 COED OPEN 07:58.258 8:14:11.990

18 Huckleberry Runners 250 4 COED OPEN 07:59.206 8:15:10.760

19 Dunder Mifflin Running Club 114 5 COED OPEN 08:00.205 8:16:12.710

20 DOF - Dudes On Fartleks 127 2 CORPORATE 08:01.584 8:17:38.220

21 Tag Your're It 204 6 MENS OPEN 08:05.896 8:22:05.570

22 I Smell Bacon Too 222 2 MASTERS MEN 08:06.601 8:22:49.240

23 Mike & The Mechanics 255 6 COED OPEN 08:06.766 8:22:59.490

24 Are We There Yet? 268 7 COED OPEN 08:07.835 8:24:05.760

25 The Sore Calves 73 7 MENS OPEN 08:11.551 8:27:56.140

26 Stranger Than Friction 214 8 MENS OPEN 08:14.897 8:31:23.590

27 The Whole Fam Damily 256 8 COED OPEN 08:15.302 8:31:48.740

28 Old Enough To Know Better 200 9 MENS OPEN 08:17.496 8:34:04.770

29 Dappered Dashers 35 10 MENS OPEN 08:17.712 8:34:18.150

30 The Ratchet Squad 264 2 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 08:18.687 8:35:18.590

31 Not Even Legal 230 1 HIGH SCHOOL COED 08:19.946 8:36:36.640

32 Team Spitfire 86 9 COED OPEN 08:20.134 8:36:48.320

33 Bombers Trollin' The Sawtooths 61 3 WOMENS OPEN 08:23.204 8:39:58.640

34 Running For The Hill Of It 265 2 HIGH SCHOOL COED 08:24.260 8:41:04.130

35 Green Team 39 3 CORPORATE 08:24.404 8:41:13.070

36 Who Signed Us Up For This? 118 10 COED OPEN 08:25.360 8:42:12.340

37 Lean Mean Protein Machine 59 4 CORPORATE 08:26.353 8:43:13.890

38 Road Runners 155 3 HIGH SCHOOL COED 08:28.290 8:45:13.950

39 Run For It 190 4 WOMENS OPEN 08:33.195 8:50:18.080

40 Quick And The Dead 52 11 COED OPEN 08:33.534 8:50:39.080

41 To Hill & Back 199 1 MASTERS COED 08:34.249 8:51:23.440

42 Dark Beer Thirty 219 11 MENS OPEN 08:34.575 8:51:43.660

43 Strong 237 12 MENS OPEN 08:34.859 8:52:01.250

44 6 Shades of Grey 169 1 MASTERS WOMEN 08:35.712 8:52:54.120

45 Not Fast, Just Furious 252 12 COED OPEN 08:37.259 8:54:30.030

46 Sawtooth's Got Cougs, We Got 1 262 13 COED OPEN 08:38.747 8:56:02.340

47 Happy Soles 133 5 WOMENS OPEN 08:38.999 8:56:17.910
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48 Idaho Outdoor Association 116 3 MASTERS MEN 08:39.296 8:56:36.360

49 Sweat Is Sexy 74 6 WOMENS OPEN 08:39.920 8:57:15.070

50 Spirit 235 14 COED OPEN 08:40.520 8:57:52.260

51 Have We Peaked Yet 205 13 MENS OPEN 08:40.546 8:57:53.870

52 Inglorious Basquoes - Red 26 15 COED OPEN 08:41.518 8:58:54.130

53 Never Nudes 47 16 COED OPEN 08:41.697 8:59:05.200

54 Moving Boxes 159 7 WOMENS OPEN 08:42.002 8:59:24.130

55 Master Battoners 208 14 MENS OPEN 08:43.681 9:01:08.210

56 Shart Attack 210 17 COED OPEN 08:45.292 9:02:48.080

57 Dude, We Paid To Do This ? 63 18 COED OPEN 08:45.809 9:03:20.160

58 We Da Hounds 175 19 COED OPEN 08:46.397 9:03:56.600

59 Run 2 8 WOMENS OPEN 08:47.937 9:05:32.080

60 Nasty And Inebriated 55 20 COED OPEN 08:48.153 9:05:45.480

61 Scrambled Legs & Achin' 20 21 COED OPEN 08:49.233 9:06:52.450

62 PMC Meanders 179 5 CORPORATE 08:51.039 9:08:44.400

63 Melvin's Minions 245 22 COED OPEN 08:51.626 9:09:20.840

64 Team Momentum 56 6 CORPORATE 08:52.363 9:10:06.530

65 Clydesdales 125 4 MASTERS MEN 08:52.555 9:10:18.430

66 Sister Wives 224 23 COED OPEN 08:52.968 9:10:44.000

67 Falkies 122 15 MENS OPEN 08:53.029 9:10:47.820

68 Scramble On Over 132 9 WOMENS OPEN 08:53.200 9:10:58.400

69 Runny Poos 201 16 MENS OPEN 08:53.884 9:11:40.820

70 Rhinoceroses 225 24 COED OPEN 08:54.251 9:12:03.550

71 The Avengers 136 25 COED OPEN 08:57.114 9:15:01.050

72 Will Run 4 Wine 121 10 WOMENS OPEN 08:59.565 9:17:33.000

73 Plato's Republic 10 17 MENS OPEN 08:59.720 9:17:42.630

74 Not Fast But Furious 209 7 CORPORATE 08:59.947 9:17:56.720

75 Power 238 26 COED OPEN 09:01.985 9:20:03.050

76 Sisters With Blisters 11 11 WOMENS OPEN 09:05.702 9:23:53.550

77 Last Call 123 27 COED OPEN 09:06.294 9:24:30.220

78 The Salty Nuts 134 28 COED OPEN 09:06.795 9:25:01.280

79 Hit The Ground Runnin' 78 12 WOMENS OPEN 09:07.963 9:26:13.700

80 Stay Classic 150 13 WOMENS OPEN 09:08.178 9:26:27.050

81 Raw 269 29 COED OPEN 09:08.522 9:26:48.350

82 PBR 163 14 WOMENS OPEN 09:08.532 9:26:48.980

83 Run Like Beutlers 246 18 MENS OPEN 09:08.581 9:26:52.000

84 Summit 168 30 COED OPEN 09:10.126 9:28:27.830

85 Funkadelic 195 31 COED OPEN 09:10.726 9:29:04.990

86 Can Can's 117 15 WOMENS OPEN 09:11.886 9:30:16.960

87 Cha Cha Fartleks 110 2 MASTERS COED 09:11.973 9:30:22.330

88 Merkin Groove 75 19 MENS OPEN 09:12.081 9:30:29.010

89 Knights Of Guinness 154 20 MENS OPEN 09:12.555 9:30:58.420

90 Run Like A Mother 185 16 WOMENS OPEN 09:12.908 9:31:20.320

91 Pangong 232 17 WOMENS OPEN 09:14.904 9:33:24.020

92 Ex Men Eye Candy 33 32 COED OPEN 09:17.042 9:35:36.620

93 187 33 COED OPEN 09:17.125 9:35:41.760

94 Stunner Runners 247 18 WOMENS OPEN 09:17.165 9:35:44.240
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95 You Gotta Be Kitten Me 96 34 COED OPEN 09:17.616 9:36:12.180

96 Knot Friends 111 35 COED OPEN 09:18.111 9:36:42.880

97 Know Schitt 83 3 MASTERS COED 09:19.097 9:37:44.040

98 Holland & Hart Attack 2 131 21 MENS OPEN 09:19.395 9:38:02.460

99 Kasino 2 Casino 198 19 WOMENS OPEN 09:19.476 9:38:07.490

100 Running on MT 178 20 WOMENS OPEN 09:20.198 9:38:52.260

101 Speed Demons 184 22 MENS OPEN 09:20.386 9:39:03.910

102 Running Down A Dream 137 8 CORPORATE 09:21.209 9:39:54.970

103 Dexy's Midnight Runners 166 36 COED OPEN 09:21.332 9:40:02.570

104 I Beat In A Circle 93 23 MENS OPEN 09:21.691 9:40:24.830

105 Wire Stone 218 9 CORPORATE 09:21.894 9:40:37.410

106 Endurance 236 37 COED OPEN 09:22.895 9:41:39.520

107 Chafing The Dream 57 38 COED OPEN 09:24.491 9:43:18.420

108 Will Run For Beer 148 24 MENS OPEN 09:25.981 9:44:50.830

109 Kummerspeck 67 39 COED OPEN 09:26.029 9:44:53.800

110 Clenera Clunkers 248 10 CORPORATE 09:27.386 9:46:17.930

111 Cross My Heart And Hope To Run 54 21 WOMENS OPEN 09:29.064 9:48:01.990

112 Blazing Shorts 213 40 COED OPEN 09:29.481 9:48:27.830

113 Osbourne To Run 170 41 COED OPEN 09:29.787 9:48:46.770

114 Babes, Barbells & Booze 91 22 WOMENS OPEN 09:30.035 9:49:02.160

115 Do I Know You? 241 42 COED OPEN 09:30.290 9:49:18.000

116 Inglorious Basquoes - Black 24 43 COED OPEN 09:30.918 9:49:56.940

117 Spaghetti Laces 258 25 MENS OPEN 09:31.827 9:50:53.300

118 Rockin' Cocks & Jammin' Clams 229 44 COED OPEN 09:32.315 9:51:23.500

119 Crack Addicts 242 45 COED OPEN 09:33.043 9:52:08.640

120 Oral Transaction 194 26 MENS OPEN 09:34.714 9:53:52.240

121 The Sissies 272 46 COED OPEN 09:36.634 9:55:51.320

122 Dr. Marvel's Oxygen Emporium 51 47 COED OPEN 09:36.777 9:56:00.150

123 Team Mojito 66 48 COED OPEN 09:38.747 9:58:02.310

124 Cunning Stunts 149 11 CORPORATE 09:39.127 9:58:25.900

125 Inglorious Basquoes - White 23 49 COED OPEN 09:39.437 9:58:45.100

126 Smells Like Team Spirit 143 2 MASTERS WOMEN 09:40.056 9:59:23.450

127 Spawn Donkey 239 12 CORPORATE 09:40.340 9:59:41.090

128 Masters Of The Universe 8 4 MASTERS COED 09:40.657 10:00:00.740

129 Lawyers, Guns, & Money 50 27 MENS OPEN 09:41.732 10:01:07.390

130 Biomark Binge Runners 231 13 CORPORATE 09:43.320 10:02:45.840

131 I Just Felt Like Running 271 50 COED OPEN 09:43.770 10:03:13.750

132 Run, Eat, Poop, Repeat 112 28 MENS OPEN 09:44.785 10:04:16.700

133 Lactic Acid Flashbacks 188 51 COED OPEN 09:44.979 10:04:28.720

134 Cock-A-Doodle -Doo 58 52 COED OPEN 09:46.315 10:05:51.510

135 Couple's Therapy 69 53 COED OPEN 09:46.705 10:06:15.730

136 Burning Assfault 98 54 COED OPEN 09:46.736 10:06:17.650

137 Gem State Gazelles 177 55 COED OPEN 09:51.760 10:11:29.120

138 Rucking Fun ! 102 56 COED OPEN 09:52.467 10:12:12.960

139 I Thought They Said Rum 129 23 WOMENS OPEN 09:53.920 10:13:43.030

140 Happy Hour Heroes 2 193 14 CORPORATE 09:54.238 10:14:02.760

141 #theysaidtherewasbeer 19 57 COED OPEN 09:54.712 10:14:32.140
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142 Reverse Equals No 243 29 MENS OPEN 09:56.071 10:15:56.410

143 ROYGBIV 186 58 COED OPEN 09:56.288 10:16:09.860

144 The Running Dead 135 59 COED OPEN 09:56.458 10:16:20.400

145 Sumptin Wong 153 30 MENS OPEN 09:56.962 10:16:51.620

146 Motating Mammas 191 24 WOMENS OPEN 09:57.688 10:17:36.650

147 Wonder Woman 103 25 WOMENS OPEN 09:58.945 10:18:54.610

148 Heavy Breathers 234 3 MASTERS WOMEN 09:59.840 10:19:50.080

149 4 Meat Lovers And 2 Sausages 220 60 COED OPEN 09:59.949 10:19:56.860

150 Rippin Bunz 152 15 CORPORATE 10:00.807 10:20:50.040

151 Holland & Hart Attack 1 130 31 MENS OPEN 10:01.139 10:21:10.640

152 Runaway Moms 158 26 WOMENS OPEN 10:02.059 10:22:07.660

153 Worst Pace Scenario 28 5 MASTERS MEN 10:02.862 10:22:57.460

154 Twisted Sisters 217 4 MASTERS WOMEN 10:03.446 10:23:33.660

155 Clenera Cruizers 249 16 CORPORATE 10:03.842 10:23:58.190

156 Your Pace Or Mine? 40 61 COED OPEN 10:04.422 10:24:34.160

157 3 Dudes & 6 Boobs 164 62 COED OPEN 10:04.805 10:24:57.910

158 Healthcare Hussies 41 63 COED OPEN 10:05.867 10:26:03.740

159 Mak-Attack 88 32 MENS OPEN 10:05.871 10:26:04.000

160 Happy Hour Heroes 1 192 17 CORPORATE 10:06.435 10:26:38.950

161 Code Runners 2 261 33 MENS OPEN 10:06.906 10:27:08.170

162 Balance In Action 18 27 WOMENS OPEN 10:07.601 10:27:51.290

163 Balls & Dolls 36 64 COED OPEN 10:09.391 10:29:42.250

164 Premature Acceleration 6 65 COED OPEN 10:09.578 10:29:53.820

165 Where The Hell Is The Driver? 81 5 MASTERS WOMEN 10:09.730 10:30:03.280

166 Close Relayshins 104 66 COED OPEN 10:09.861 10:30:11.390

167 5 Runners And A Larrando 244 67 COED OPEN 10:10.688 10:31:02.650

168 FOP Lodge 22 173 18 CORPORATE 10:10.757 10:31:06.950

169 Run Happy Rum Runners 87 6 MASTERS WOMEN 10:11.955 10:32:21.200

170 How I Passed Your Mother 44 68 COED OPEN 10:12.308 10:32:43.090

171 Wildlyfe 215 69 COED OPEN 10:12.856 10:33:17.090

172 Trollin' For A Good Time 226 28 WOMENS OPEN 10:13.004 10:33:26.220

173 Fish Out Of Water 273 29 WOMENS OPEN 10:15.996 10:36:31.760

174 Chili Bombers 212 70 COED OPEN 10:16.049 10:36:35.020

175 Sawtooth Bush People 101 71 COED OPEN 10:16.809 10:37:22.140

176 FUPA Power 72 30 WOMENS OPEN 10:17.312 10:37:53.340

177 Inglorious Basquoes - Green 25 72 COED OPEN 10:17.471 10:38:03.200

178 Ketchum If We Can 128 73 COED OPEN 10:17.881 10:38:28.630

179 Flatliners 172 74 COED OPEN 10:18.165 10:38:46.250

180 Bookin' It! 108 31 WOMENS OPEN 10:19.188 10:39:49.630

181 Pearly Gaits 99 5 MASTERS COED 10:20.717 10:41:24.470

182 IB Runnin' IB Profin 263 75 COED OPEN 10:20.820 10:41:30.870

183 WTF - Where's The Finish! 29 76 COED OPEN 10:21.389 10:42:06.140

184 Idahomies 270 77 COED OPEN 10:21.935 10:42:39.950

185 Sweat And Tears For More Beers 90 78 COED OPEN 10:22.363 10:43:06.480

186 Designated Drinkers 92 79 COED OPEN 10:23.904 10:44:42.070

187 Dangerous Curves Ahead 79 32 WOMENS OPEN 10:25.381 10:46:13.640

188 Sole Train 275 80 COED OPEN 10:25.623 10:46:28.620
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189 TW #4 Run Naked 120 81 COED OPEN 10:26.323 10:47:12.020

190 Blood Sweat And Beers 34 82 COED OPEN 10:26.704 10:47:35.650

191 Altenergy Allstars 21 33 WOMENS OPEN 10:27.113 10:48:01.010

192 Me No Pause 142 7 MASTERS WOMEN 10:27.693 10:48:36.990

193 Katanas 119 83 COED OPEN 10:27.750 10:48:40.500

194 Salmon River Biatches 115 34 WOMENS OPEN 10:29.522 10:50:30.360

195 Morning Wood River Runners 147 34 MENS OPEN 10:29.564 10:50:32.940

196 Run For It Running 203 84 COED OPEN 10:30.947 10:51:58.720

197 Thong Distance Runners 161 35 WOMENS OPEN 10:31.273 10:52:18.910

198 Traveling Spankies Sisterhood 109 2 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 10:31.501 10:52:33.080

199 Orange Crush 257 36 WOMENS OPEN 10:33.478 10:54:35.660

200 Girls On The Run Solemates 276 37 WOMENS OPEN 10:34.081 10:55:13.030

201 Los Seises 95 85 COED OPEN 10:39.695 11:01:01.070

202 Vinay's Wedding Run 22 35 MENS OPEN 10:40.175 11:01:30.830

203 Slow Is The New Fast 82 38 WOMENS OPEN 10:40.554 11:01:54.360

204 Sole Mates 181 86 COED OPEN 10:42.569 11:03:59.260

205 Brew Crew 126 87 COED OPEN 10:43.843 11:05:18.240

206 Mind Over Miles 197 88 COED OPEN 10:44.290 11:05:45.980

207 Missionary Position 253 39 WOMENS OPEN 10:44.634 11:06:07.280

208 YMC Thundering Rhinos 189 89 COED OPEN 10:44.995 11:06:29.700

209 The Tortugas 32 36 MENS OPEN 10:45.091 11:06:35.650

210 Team Awesome 16 90 COED OPEN 10:45.611 11:07:07.880

211 Six Sweaty Chicks 65 40 WOMENS OPEN 10:47.239 11:08:48.820

212 En Fuego 37 41 WOMENS OPEN 10:48.355 11:09:57.980

213 Vino Vixens 48 42 WOMENS OPEN 10:48.481 11:10:05.830

214 Last Of The Bohicans 174 19 CORPORATE 10:48.511 11:10:07.680

215 Another Bad Idea 216 91 COED OPEN 10:48.830 11:10:27.450

216 All Children Left Behind 151 92 COED OPEN 10:51.941 11:13:40.340

217 Tabasquos 97 93 COED OPEN 10:52.789 11:14:32.910

218 Baked Potatoes #2 139 94 COED OPEN 10:56.299 11:18:10.530

219 Runnin' Dust Bunnies 70 43 WOMENS OPEN 10:56.461 11:18:20.610

220 Running In Genes 182 95 COED OPEN 10:57.455 11:19:22.180

221 Smiley Feat 5 6 MASTERS COED 10:57.579 11:19:29.880

222 West Witches 240 44 WOMENS OPEN 10:59.038 11:21:00.340

223 Knights In White Satin 100 20 CORPORATE 11:00.376 11:22:23.290

224 Stumbling Tumbleweeds 84 8 MASTERS WOMEN 11:00.671 11:22:41.630

225 Wolf Pack 165 96 COED OPEN 11:00.862 11:22:53.420

226 Country Store Gas & Deli 30 97 COED OPEN 11:01.402 11:23:26.930

227 First Nasty & Inebriated 124 98 COED OPEN 11:03.833 11:25:57.620

228 Jackie Joyner And The Koozies 43 99 COED OPEN 11:04.351 11:26:29.750

229 Off Like A Prom Dress 202 100 COED OPEN 11:06.875 11:29:06.240

230 TW#2 Mostly In The Dark 146 45 WOMENS OPEN 11:08.356 11:30:38.070

231 Sassy Pants 3 101 COED OPEN 11:10.518 11:32:52.090

232 50 Shades of Plaque Bastard 206 6 MASTERS MEN 11:10.583 11:32:56.150

233 Average Joes 71 102 COED OPEN 11:13.048 11:35:28.990

234 Beauty School Dropouts 254 46 WOMENS OPEN 11:13.608 11:36:03.680

235 Holiday Hoofers 107 103 COED OPEN 11:25.533 11:48:23.040
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236 The Flashers 27 47 WOMENS OPEN 11:26.722 11:49:36.750

237 Who Sharted 167 21 CORPORATE 11:28.294 11:51:14.210

238 Tutu Fast 85 48 WOMENS OPEN 11:29.328 11:52:18.340

239 Sawtooth Mountain Ramblers 183 104 COED OPEN 11:39.260 12:02:34.120

240 #ican 223 105 COED OPEN 11:43.763 12:07:13.320

241 Bazinga 141 106 COED OPEN 11:44.959 12:08:27.450

242 Snail Running… Shell Yeah! 113 49 WOMENS OPEN 11:46.385 12:09:55.870

243 All Balls Out 171 50 WOMENS OPEN 11:47.288 12:10:51.860

244 Rad Rigby Runners 180 107 COED OPEN 11:48.731 12:12:21.350

245 Six Degrees Of Perspiration 42 37 MENS OPEN 11:52.774 12:16:32.000

246 Super Zumers 89 51 WOMENS OPEN 11:53.643 12:17:25.840

247 What The Heck Was I Thinking 251 108 COED OPEN 11:54.668 12:18:29.400

248 Sole Sisters 31 52 WOMENS OPEN 12:17.955 12:42:33.230

249 Knife River Also 9 109 COED OPEN 12:18.189 12:42:47.720

250 How I Passed Your Mother Again 45 110 COED OPEN 12:20.107 12:44:46.610

251 Easier Said Than Run 145 111 COED OPEN 12:20.880 12:45:34.570

252 No Excuses VI 94 53 WOMENS OPEN 12:21.677 12:46:24.000

253 Determined Divas 14 9 MASTERS WOMEN 12:26.468 12:51:21.040

254 Baked Potatoes #1 138 112 COED OPEN 12:31.926 12:56:59.390

255 Chicks With Kicks 76 54 WOMENS OPEN 12:46.961 13:12:31.590

256 TW#3 Bucket List Babes 53 55 WOMENS OPEN 12:52.336 13:18:04.820

257 Glow Team Glow 211 113 COED OPEN 12:53.960 13:19:45.500

258 Ketchum By Sunset 277 56 WOMENS OPEN 12:57.076 13:22:58.740

259 Determined Divas TOO! 15 10 MASTERS WOMEN 13:02.678 13:28:46.010

260 Sole Survivors 162 38 MENS OPEN 13:12.493 13:38:54.540

261 Group Therapy 38 114 COED OPEN 13:16.002 13:42:32.140

262 Shelley Pursell 328 1 SOLO 13:58.527 14:26:28.670

263 Crazy Ladies 49 57 WOMENS OPEN 14:06.151 14:34:21.350

264 Sex In a Canoe W/ A Buzz Buzz 260 115 COED OPEN 14:13.900 14:42:21.830

265 Pulse Pacers A 12 11 MASTERS WOMEN 15:12.561 15:42:58.810

266 Pulse Pacers B 13 58 WOMENS OPEN 15:12.662 15:43:05.030

267 Charles Francisco 327 2 SOLO 15:24.636 15:55:27.460

DNS Hawg Smoke 77 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Wawee's Warriors 4 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Wood River Dental Care 60 DNS CORPORATE 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Blister Wives 62 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Hook Line & Sinker 68 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Iron Creek Castaways 80 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Talladega 105 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Woggers 140 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Hurricane Darby 157 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Off Track 160 DNS CORPORATE 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS PDQ 221 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Selvig 274 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000
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COED OPEN 1 Clan Campbell 176 6 07:12.576 7:26:59.730

COED OPEN 2 Spike's Harem 1 15 07:53.283 8:09:03.560

COED OPEN 3 Running On Gluten 64 17 07:58.258 8:14:11.990

COED OPEN 4 Huckleberry Runners 250 18 07:59.206 8:15:10.760

COED OPEN 5 Dunder Mifflin Running Club 114 19 08:00.205 8:16:12.710

COED OPEN 6 Mike & The Mechanics 255 23 08:06.766 8:22:59.490

COED OPEN 7 Are We There Yet? 268 24 08:07.835 8:24:05.760

COED OPEN 8 The Whole Fam Damily 256 27 08:15.302 8:31:48.740

COED OPEN 9 Team Spitfire 86 32 08:20.134 8:36:48.320

COED OPEN 10 Who Signed Us Up For This? 118 36 08:25.360 8:42:12.340

COED OPEN 11 Quick And The Dead 52 40 08:33.534 8:50:39.080

COED OPEN 12 Not Fast, Just Furious 252 45 08:37.259 8:54:30.030

COED OPEN 13 Sawtooth's Got Cougs, We Got 1 262 46 08:38.747 8:56:02.340

COED OPEN 14 Spirit 235 50 08:40.520 8:57:52.260

COED OPEN 15 Inglorious Basquoes - Red 26 52 08:41.518 8:58:54.130

COED OPEN 16 Never Nudes 47 53 08:41.697 8:59:05.200

COED OPEN 17 Shart Attack 210 56 08:45.292 9:02:48.080

COED OPEN 18 Dude, We Paid To Do This ? 63 57 08:45.809 9:03:20.160

COED OPEN 19 We Da Hounds 175 58 08:46.397 9:03:56.600

COED OPEN 20 Nasty And Inebriated 55 60 08:48.153 9:05:45.480

COED OPEN 21 Scrambled Legs & Achin' 20 61 08:49.233 9:06:52.450

COED OPEN 22 Melvin's Minions 245 63 08:51.626 9:09:20.840

COED OPEN 23 Sister Wives 224 66 08:52.968 9:10:44.000

COED OPEN 24 Rhinoceroses 225 70 08:54.251 9:12:03.550

COED OPEN 25 The Avengers 136 71 08:57.114 9:15:01.050

COED OPEN 26 Power 238 75 09:01.985 9:20:03.050

COED OPEN 27 Last Call 123 77 09:06.294 9:24:30.220

COED OPEN 28 The Salty Nuts 134 78 09:06.795 9:25:01.280

COED OPEN 29 Raw 269 81 09:08.522 9:26:48.350

COED OPEN 30 Summit 168 84 09:10.126 9:28:27.830

COED OPEN 31 Funkadelic 195 85 09:10.726 9:29:04.990

COED OPEN 32 Ex Men Eye Candy 33 92 09:17.042 9:35:36.620

COED OPEN 33 187 93 09:17.125 9:35:41.760

COED OPEN 34 You Gotta Be Kitten Me 96 95 09:17.616 9:36:12.180

COED OPEN 35 Knot Friends 111 96 09:18.111 9:36:42.880

COED OPEN 36 Dexy's Midnight Runners 166 103 09:21.332 9:40:02.570

COED OPEN 37 Endurance 236 106 09:22.895 9:41:39.520

COED OPEN 38 Chafing The Dream 57 107 09:24.491 9:43:18.420

COED OPEN 39 Kummerspeck 67 109 09:26.029 9:44:53.800

COED OPEN 40 Blazing Shorts 213 112 09:29.481 9:48:27.830

COED OPEN 41 Osbourne To Run 170 113 09:29.787 9:48:46.770

COED OPEN 42 Do I Know You? 241 115 09:30.290 9:49:18.000

COED OPEN 43 Inglorious Basquoes - Black 24 116 09:30.918 9:49:56.940

COED OPEN 44 Rockin' Cocks & Jammin' Clams 229 118 09:32.315 9:51:23.500

COED OPEN 45 Crack Addicts 242 119 09:33.043 9:52:08.640

COED OPEN 46 The Sissies 272 121 09:36.634 9:55:51.320

COED OPEN 47 Dr. Marvel's Oxygen Emporium 51 122 09:36.777 9:56:00.150

Sawtooth Relay 2015

62 Mile Relay

Group Results
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COED OPEN 48 Team Mojito 66 123 09:38.747 9:58:02.310

COED OPEN 49 Inglorious Basquoes - White 23 125 09:39.437 9:58:45.100

COED OPEN 50 I Just Felt Like Running 271 131 09:43.770 10:03:13.750

COED OPEN 51 Lactic Acid Flashbacks 188 133 09:44.979 10:04:28.720

COED OPEN 52 Cock-A-Doodle -Doo 58 134 09:46.315 10:05:51.510

COED OPEN 53 Couple's Therapy 69 135 09:46.705 10:06:15.730

COED OPEN 54 Burning Assfault 98 136 09:46.736 10:06:17.650

COED OPEN 55 Gem State Gazelles 177 137 09:51.760 10:11:29.120

COED OPEN 56 Rucking Fun ! 102 138 09:52.467 10:12:12.960

COED OPEN 57 #theysaidtherewasbeer 19 141 09:54.712 10:14:32.140

COED OPEN 58 ROYGBIV 186 143 09:56.288 10:16:09.860

COED OPEN 59 The Running Dead 135 144 09:56.458 10:16:20.400

COED OPEN 60 4 Meat Lovers And 2 Sausages 220 149 09:59.949 10:19:56.860

COED OPEN 61 Your Pace Or Mine? 40 156 10:04.422 10:24:34.160

COED OPEN 62 3 Dudes & 6 Boobs 164 157 10:04.805 10:24:57.910

COED OPEN 63 Healthcare Hussies 41 158 10:05.867 10:26:03.740

COED OPEN 64 Balls & Dolls 36 163 10:09.391 10:29:42.250

COED OPEN 65 Premature Acceleration 6 164 10:09.578 10:29:53.820

COED OPEN 66 Close Relayshins 104 166 10:09.861 10:30:11.390

COED OPEN 67 5 Runners And A Larrando 244 167 10:10.688 10:31:02.650

COED OPEN 68 How I Passed Your Mother 44 170 10:12.308 10:32:43.090

COED OPEN 69 Wildlyfe 215 171 10:12.856 10:33:17.090

COED OPEN 70 Chili Bombers 212 174 10:16.049 10:36:35.020

COED OPEN 71 Sawtooth Bush People 101 175 10:16.809 10:37:22.140

COED OPEN 72 Inglorious Basquoes - Green 25 177 10:17.471 10:38:03.200

COED OPEN 73 Ketchum If We Can 128 178 10:17.881 10:38:28.630

COED OPEN 74 Flatliners 172 179 10:18.165 10:38:46.250

COED OPEN 75 IB Runnin' IB Profin 263 182 10:20.820 10:41:30.870

COED OPEN 76 WTF - Where's The Finish! 29 183 10:21.389 10:42:06.140

COED OPEN 77 Idahomies 270 184 10:21.935 10:42:39.950

COED OPEN 78 Sweat And Tears For More Beers 90 185 10:22.363 10:43:06.480

COED OPEN 79 Designated Drinkers 92 186 10:23.904 10:44:42.070

COED OPEN 80 Sole Train 275 188 10:25.623 10:46:28.620

COED OPEN 81 TW #4 Run Naked 120 189 10:26.323 10:47:12.020

COED OPEN 82 Blood Sweat And Beers 34 190 10:26.704 10:47:35.650

COED OPEN 83 Katanas 119 193 10:27.750 10:48:40.500

COED OPEN 84 Run For It Running 203 196 10:30.947 10:51:58.720

COED OPEN 85 Los Seises 95 201 10:39.695 11:01:01.070

COED OPEN 86 Sole Mates 181 204 10:42.569 11:03:59.260

COED OPEN 87 Brew Crew 126 205 10:43.843 11:05:18.240

COED OPEN 88 Mind Over Miles 197 206 10:44.290 11:05:45.980

COED OPEN 89 YMC Thundering Rhinos 189 208 10:44.995 11:06:29.700

COED OPEN 90 Team Awesome 16 210 10:45.611 11:07:07.880

COED OPEN 91 Another Bad Idea 216 215 10:48.830 11:10:27.450

COED OPEN 92 All Children Left Behind 151 216 10:51.941 11:13:40.340

COED OPEN 93 Tabasquos 97 217 10:52.789 11:14:32.910

COED OPEN 94 Baked Potatoes #2 139 218 10:56.299 11:18:10.530
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COED OPEN 95 Running In Genes 182 220 10:57.455 11:19:22.180

COED OPEN 96 Wolf Pack 165 225 11:00.862 11:22:53.420

COED OPEN 97 Country Store Gas & Deli 30 226 11:01.402 11:23:26.930

COED OPEN 98 First Nasty & Inebriated 124 227 11:03.833 11:25:57.620

COED OPEN 99 Jackie Joyner And The Koozies 43 228 11:04.351 11:26:29.750

COED OPEN 100 Off Like A Prom Dress 202 229 11:06.875 11:29:06.240

COED OPEN 101 Sassy Pants 3 231 11:10.518 11:32:52.090

COED OPEN 102 Average Joes 71 233 11:13.048 11:35:28.990

COED OPEN 103 Holiday Hoofers 107 235 11:25.533 11:48:23.040

COED OPEN 104 Sawtooth Mountain Ramblers 183 239 11:39.260 12:02:34.120

COED OPEN 105 #ican 223 240 11:43.763 12:07:13.320

COED OPEN 106 Bazinga 141 241 11:44.959 12:08:27.450

COED OPEN 107 Rad Rigby Runners 180 244 11:48.731 12:12:21.350

COED OPEN 108 What The Heck Was I Thinking 251 247 11:54.668 12:18:29.400

COED OPEN 109 Knife River Also 9 249 12:18.189 12:42:47.720

COED OPEN 110 How I Passed Your Mother Again 45 250 12:20.107 12:44:46.610

COED OPEN 111 Easier Said Than Run 145 251 12:20.880 12:45:34.570

COED OPEN 112 Baked Potatoes #1 138 254 12:31.926 12:56:59.390

COED OPEN 113 Glow Team Glow 211 257 12:53.960 13:19:45.500

COED OPEN 114 Group Therapy 38 261 13:16.002 13:42:32.140

COED OPEN 115 Sex In a Canoe W/ A Buzz Buzz 260 264 14:13.900 14:42:21.830

COED OPEN DNS Hawg Smoke 77 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS Wawee's Warriors 4 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS Hook Line & Sinker 68 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS Iron Creek Castaways 80 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS Talladega 105 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS Hurricane Darby 157 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS PDQ 221 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS Selvig 274 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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CORPORATE 1 Idaho Bioscience 228 10 07:35.058 7:50:13.590

CORPORATE 2 DOF - Dudes On Fartleks 127 20 08:01.584 8:17:38.220

CORPORATE 3 Green Team 39 35 08:24.404 8:41:13.070

CORPORATE 4 Lean Mean Protein Machine 59 37 08:26.353 8:43:13.890

CORPORATE 5 PMC Meanders 179 62 08:51.039 9:08:44.400

CORPORATE 6 Team Momentum 56 64 08:52.363 9:10:06.530

CORPORATE 7 Not Fast But Furious 209 74 08:59.947 9:17:56.720

CORPORATE 8 Running Down A Dream 137 102 09:21.209 9:39:54.970

CORPORATE 9 Wire Stone 218 105 09:21.894 9:40:37.410

CORPORATE 10 Clenera Clunkers 248 110 09:27.386 9:46:17.930

CORPORATE 11 Cunning Stunts 149 124 09:39.127 9:58:25.900

CORPORATE 12 Spawn Donkey 239 127 09:40.340 9:59:41.090

CORPORATE 13 Biomark Binge Runners 231 130 09:43.320 10:02:45.840

CORPORATE 14 Happy Hour Heroes 2 193 140 09:54.238 10:14:02.760

CORPORATE 15 Rippin Bunz 152 150 10:00.807 10:20:50.040

CORPORATE 16 Clenera Cruizers 249 155 10:03.842 10:23:58.190

CORPORATE 17 Happy Hour Heroes 1 192 160 10:06.435 10:26:38.950

CORPORATE 18 FOP Lodge 22 173 168 10:10.757 10:31:06.950

CORPORATE 19 Last Of The Bohicans 174 214 10:48.511 11:10:07.680

CORPORATE 20 Knights In White Satin 100 223 11:00.376 11:22:23.290

CORPORATE 21 Who Sharted 167 237 11:28.294 11:51:14.210

CORPORATE DNS Wood River Dental Care 60 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

CORPORATE DNS Off Track 160 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - Running With Jesus 227 1 06:03.056 6:15:09.460

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 1 6 Vikings 259 8 07:24.729 7:39:33.210

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 2 The Ratchet Squad 264 30 08:18.687 8:35:18.590
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HIGH SCHOOL COED 1 Not Even Legal 230 31 08:19.946 8:36:36.640

HIGH SCHOOL COED 2 Running For The Hill Of It 265 34 08:24.260 8:41:04.130

HIGH SCHOOL COED 3 Road Runners 155 38 08:28.290 8:45:13.950
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HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 1 The Tool Box 207 11 07:35.452 7:50:38.050

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 2 Traveling Spankies Sisterhood 109 198 10:31.501 10:52:33.080

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 6/14/2015 9:13 PM Page 7 of 14



Division

Place

Div Team Name Bib

Place

OA Pace Clock Time

Sawtooth Relay 2015

62 Mile Relay

Group Results

MASTERS COED 1 To Hill & Back 199 41 08:34.249 8:51:23.440

MASTERS COED 2 Cha Cha Fartleks 110 87 09:11.973 9:30:22.330

MASTERS COED 3 Know Schitt 83 97 09:19.097 9:37:44.040

MASTERS COED 4 Masters Of The Universe 8 128 09:40.657 10:00:00.740

MASTERS COED 5 Pearly Gaits 99 181 10:20.717 10:41:24.470

MASTERS COED 6 Smiley Feat 5 221 10:57.579 11:19:29.880
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MASTERS MEN 1 Standard Mosier Ventures 46 12 07:40.957 7:56:19.360

MASTERS MEN 2 I Smell Bacon Too 222 22 08:06.601 8:22:49.240

MASTERS MEN 3 Idaho Outdoor Association 116 48 08:39.296 8:56:36.360

MASTERS MEN 4 Clydesdales 125 65 08:52.555 9:10:18.430

MASTERS MEN 5 Worst Pace Scenario 28 153 10:02.862 10:22:57.460

MASTERS MEN 6 50 Shades of Plaque Bastard 206 232 11:10.583 11:32:56.150
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MASTERS WOMEN 1 6 Shades of Grey 169 44 08:35.712 8:52:54.120

MASTERS WOMEN 2 Smells Like Team Spirit 143 126 09:40.056 9:59:23.450

MASTERS WOMEN 3 Heavy Breathers 234 148 09:59.840 10:19:50.080

MASTERS WOMEN 4 Twisted Sisters 217 154 10:03.446 10:23:33.660

MASTERS WOMEN 5 Where The Hell Is The Driver? 81 165 10:09.730 10:30:03.280

MASTERS WOMEN 6 Run Happy Rum Runners 87 169 10:11.955 10:32:21.200

MASTERS WOMEN 7 Me No Pause 142 192 10:27.693 10:48:36.990

MASTERS WOMEN 8 Stumbling Tumbleweeds 84 224 11:00.671 11:22:41.630

MASTERS WOMEN 9 Determined Divas 14 253 12:26.468 12:51:21.040

MASTERS WOMEN 10 Determined Divas TOO! 15 259 13:02.678 13:28:46.010

MASTERS WOMEN 11 Pulse Pacers A 12 265 15:12.561 15:42:58.810
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MENS OPEN - Star Whores 196 2 06:33.322 6:46:25.980

MENS OPEN - R.W. A. Runners With Attitude 266 3 06:39.706 6:53:01.780

MENS OPEN 1 Runner?  Don't Even Know Her 7 4 06:55.332 7:09:10.600

MENS OPEN 2 Rambunctious Rascals 267 5 07:09.091 7:23:23.670

MENS OPEN 3 Will Run For Chipotle 156 13 07:44.811 8:00:18.280

MENS OPEN 4 Triple Ginger Snaps 144 14 07:50.107 8:05:46.610

MENS OPEN 5 Tracy's Bathroom Reading 106 16 07:53.434 8:09:12.880

MENS OPEN 6 Tag Your're It 204 21 08:05.896 8:22:05.570

MENS OPEN 7 The Sore Calves 73 25 08:11.551 8:27:56.140

MENS OPEN 8 Stranger Than Friction 214 26 08:14.897 8:31:23.590

MENS OPEN 9 Old Enough To Know Better 200 28 08:17.496 8:34:04.770

MENS OPEN 10 Dappered Dashers 35 29 08:17.712 8:34:18.150

MENS OPEN 11 Dark Beer Thirty 219 42 08:34.575 8:51:43.660

MENS OPEN 12 Strong 237 43 08:34.859 8:52:01.250

MENS OPEN 13 Have We Peaked Yet 205 51 08:40.546 8:57:53.870

MENS OPEN 14 Master Battoners 208 55 08:43.681 9:01:08.210

MENS OPEN 15 Falkies 122 67 08:53.029 9:10:47.820

MENS OPEN 16 Runny Poos 201 69 08:53.884 9:11:40.820

MENS OPEN 17 Plato's Republic 10 73 08:59.720 9:17:42.630

MENS OPEN 18 Run Like Beutlers 246 83 09:08.581 9:26:52.000

MENS OPEN 19 Merkin Groove 75 88 09:12.081 9:30:29.010

MENS OPEN 20 Knights Of Guinness 154 89 09:12.555 9:30:58.420

MENS OPEN 21 Holland & Hart Attack 2 131 98 09:19.395 9:38:02.460

MENS OPEN 22 Speed Demons 184 101 09:20.386 9:39:03.910

MENS OPEN 23 I Beat In A Circle 93 104 09:21.691 9:40:24.830

MENS OPEN 24 Will Run For Beer 148 108 09:25.981 9:44:50.830

MENS OPEN 25 Spaghetti Laces 258 117 09:31.827 9:50:53.300

MENS OPEN 26 Oral Transaction 194 120 09:34.714 9:53:52.240

MENS OPEN 27 Lawyers, Guns, & Money 50 129 09:41.732 10:01:07.390

MENS OPEN 28 Run, Eat, Poop, Repeat 112 132 09:44.785 10:04:16.700

MENS OPEN 29 Reverse Equals No 243 142 09:56.071 10:15:56.410

MENS OPEN 30 Sumptin Wong 153 145 09:56.962 10:16:51.620

MENS OPEN 31 Holland & Hart Attack 1 130 151 10:01.139 10:21:10.640

MENS OPEN 32 Mak-Attack 88 159 10:05.871 10:26:04.000

MENS OPEN 33 Code Runners 2 261 161 10:06.906 10:27:08.170

MENS OPEN 34 Morning Wood River Runners 147 195 10:29.564 10:50:32.940

MENS OPEN 35 Vinay's Wedding Run 22 202 10:40.175 11:01:30.830

MENS OPEN 36 The Tortugas 32 209 10:45.091 11:06:35.650

MENS OPEN 37 Six Degrees Of Perspiration 42 245 11:52.774 12:16:32.000

MENS OPEN 38 Sole Survivors 162 260 13:12.493 13:38:54.540
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SOLO 1 Shelley Pursell 328 262 13:58.527 14:26:28.670

SOLO 2 Charles Francisco 327 267 15:24.636 15:55:27.460
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WOMENS OPEN 1 The Boise Betties 233 7 07:22.989 7:37:45.290

WOMENS OPEN 2 Mommas Need A Run 17 9 07:29.963 7:44:57.710

WOMENS OPEN 3 Bombers Trollin' The Sawtooths 61 33 08:23.204 8:39:58.640

WOMENS OPEN 4 Run For It 190 39 08:33.195 8:50:18.080

WOMENS OPEN 5 Happy Soles 133 47 08:38.999 8:56:17.910

WOMENS OPEN 6 Sweat Is Sexy 74 49 08:39.920 8:57:15.070

WOMENS OPEN 7 Moving Boxes 159 54 08:42.002 8:59:24.130

WOMENS OPEN 8 Run 2 59 08:47.937 9:05:32.080

WOMENS OPEN 9 Scramble On Over 132 68 08:53.200 9:10:58.400

WOMENS OPEN 10 Will Run 4 Wine 121 72 08:59.565 9:17:33.000

WOMENS OPEN 11 Sisters With Blisters 11 76 09:05.702 9:23:53.550

WOMENS OPEN 12 Hit The Ground Runnin' 78 79 09:07.963 9:26:13.700

WOMENS OPEN 13 Stay Classic 150 80 09:08.178 9:26:27.050

WOMENS OPEN 14 PBR 163 82 09:08.532 9:26:48.980

WOMENS OPEN 15 Can Can's 117 86 09:11.886 9:30:16.960

WOMENS OPEN 16 Run Like A Mother 185 90 09:12.908 9:31:20.320

WOMENS OPEN 17 Pangong 232 91 09:14.904 9:33:24.020

WOMENS OPEN 18 Stunner Runners 247 94 09:17.165 9:35:44.240

WOMENS OPEN 19 Kasino 2 Casino 198 99 09:19.476 9:38:07.490

WOMENS OPEN 20 Running on MT 178 100 09:20.198 9:38:52.260

WOMENS OPEN 21 Cross My Heart And Hope To Run 54 111 09:29.064 9:48:01.990

WOMENS OPEN 22 Babes, Barbells & Booze 91 114 09:30.035 9:49:02.160

WOMENS OPEN 23 I Thought They Said Rum 129 139 09:53.920 10:13:43.030

WOMENS OPEN 24 Motating Mammas 191 146 09:57.688 10:17:36.650

WOMENS OPEN 25 Wonder Woman 103 147 09:58.945 10:18:54.610

WOMENS OPEN 26 Runaway Moms 158 152 10:02.059 10:22:07.660

WOMENS OPEN 27 Balance In Action 18 162 10:07.601 10:27:51.290

WOMENS OPEN 28 Trollin' For A Good Time 226 172 10:13.004 10:33:26.220

WOMENS OPEN 29 Fish Out Of Water 273 173 10:15.996 10:36:31.760

WOMENS OPEN 30 FUPA Power 72 176 10:17.312 10:37:53.340

WOMENS OPEN 31 Bookin' It! 108 180 10:19.188 10:39:49.630

WOMENS OPEN 32 Dangerous Curves Ahead 79 187 10:25.381 10:46:13.640

WOMENS OPEN 33 Altenergy Allstars 21 191 10:27.113 10:48:01.010

WOMENS OPEN 34 Salmon River Biatches 115 194 10:29.522 10:50:30.360

WOMENS OPEN 35 Thong Distance Runners 161 197 10:31.273 10:52:18.910

WOMENS OPEN 36 Orange Crush 257 199 10:33.478 10:54:35.660

WOMENS OPEN 37 Girls On The Run Solemates 276 200 10:34.081 10:55:13.030

WOMENS OPEN 38 Slow Is The New Fast 82 203 10:40.554 11:01:54.360

WOMENS OPEN 39 Missionary Position 253 207 10:44.634 11:06:07.280

WOMENS OPEN 40 Six Sweaty Chicks 65 211 10:47.239 11:08:48.820

WOMENS OPEN 41 En Fuego 37 212 10:48.355 11:09:57.980

WOMENS OPEN 42 Vino Vixens 48 213 10:48.481 11:10:05.830

WOMENS OPEN 43 Runnin' Dust Bunnies 70 219 10:56.461 11:18:20.610

WOMENS OPEN 44 West Witches 240 222 10:59.038 11:21:00.340

WOMENS OPEN 45 TW#2 Mostly In The Dark 146 230 11:08.356 11:30:38.070

WOMENS OPEN 46 Beauty School Dropouts 254 234 11:13.608 11:36:03.680

WOMENS OPEN 47 The Flashers 27 236 11:26.722 11:49:36.750
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WOMENS OPEN 48 Tutu Fast 85 238 11:29.328 11:52:18.340

WOMENS OPEN 49 Snail Running… Shell Yeah! 113 242 11:46.385 12:09:55.870

WOMENS OPEN 50 All Balls Out 171 243 11:47.288 12:10:51.860

WOMENS OPEN 51 Super Zumers 89 246 11:53.643 12:17:25.840

WOMENS OPEN 52 Sole Sisters 31 248 12:17.955 12:42:33.230

WOMENS OPEN 53 No Excuses VI 94 252 12:21.677 12:46:24.000

WOMENS OPEN 54 Chicks With Kicks 76 255 12:46.961 13:12:31.590

WOMENS OPEN 55 TW#3 Bucket List Babes 53 256 12:52.336 13:18:04.820

WOMENS OPEN 56 Ketchum By Sunset 277 258 12:57.076 13:22:58.740

WOMENS OPEN 57 Crazy Ladies 49 263 14:06.151 14:34:21.350

WOMENS OPEN 58 Pulse Pacers B 13 266 15:12.662 15:43:05.030

WOMENS OPEN DNS Blister Wives 62 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

WOMENS OPEN DNS Woggers 140 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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93 187 33 COED OPEN 09:17.125 9:35:41.760

240 #ican 223 105 COED OPEN 11:43.763 12:07:13.320

141 #theysaidtherewasbeer 19 57 COED OPEN 09:54.712 10:14:32.140

157 3 Dudes & 6 Boobs 164 62 COED OPEN 10:04.805 10:24:57.910

149 4 Meat Lovers And 2 Sausages 220 60 COED OPEN 09:59.949 10:19:56.860

167 5 Runners And A Larrando 244 67 COED OPEN 10:10.688 10:31:02.650

232 50 Shades of Plaque Bastard 206 6 MASTERS MEN 11:10.583 11:32:56.150

44 6 Shades of Grey 169 1 MASTERS WOMEN 08:35.712 8:52:54.120

8 6 Vikings 259 1 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 07:24.729 7:39:33.210

243 All Balls Out 171 50 WOMENS OPEN 11:47.288 12:10:51.860

216 All Children Left Behind 151 92 COED OPEN 10:51.941 11:13:40.340

191 Altenergy Allstars 21 33 WOMENS OPEN 10:27.113 10:48:01.010

215 Another Bad Idea 216 91 COED OPEN 10:48.830 11:10:27.450

24 Are We There Yet? 268 7 COED OPEN 08:07.835 8:24:05.760

233 Average Joes 71 102 COED OPEN 11:13.048 11:35:28.990

114 Babes, Barbells & Booze 91 22 WOMENS OPEN 09:30.035 9:49:02.160

254 Baked Potatoes #1 138 112 COED OPEN 12:31.926 12:56:59.390

218 Baked Potatoes #2 139 94 COED OPEN 10:56.299 11:18:10.530

162 Balance In Action 18 27 WOMENS OPEN 10:07.601 10:27:51.290

163 Balls & Dolls 36 64 COED OPEN 10:09.391 10:29:42.250

241 Bazinga 141 106 COED OPEN 11:44.959 12:08:27.450

234 Beauty School Dropouts 254 46 WOMENS OPEN 11:13.608 11:36:03.680

130 Biomark Binge Runners 231 13 CORPORATE 09:43.320 10:02:45.840

112 Blazing Shorts 213 40 COED OPEN 09:29.481 9:48:27.830

DNS Blister Wives 62 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

190 Blood Sweat And Beers 34 82 COED OPEN 10:26.704 10:47:35.650

33 Bombers Trollin' The Sawtooths 61 3 WOMENS OPEN 08:23.204 8:39:58.640

180 Bookin' It! 108 31 WOMENS OPEN 10:19.188 10:39:49.630

205 Brew Crew 126 87 COED OPEN 10:43.843 11:05:18.240

136 Burning Assfault 98 54 COED OPEN 09:46.736 10:06:17.650

86 Can Can's 117 15 WOMENS OPEN 09:11.886 9:30:16.960

87 Cha Cha Fartleks 110 2 MASTERS COED 09:11.973 9:30:22.330

107 Chafing The Dream 57 38 COED OPEN 09:24.491 9:43:18.420

267 Charles Francisco 327 2 SOLO 15:24.636 15:55:27.460

255 Chicks With Kicks 76 54 WOMENS OPEN 12:46.961 13:12:31.590

174 Chili Bombers 212 70 COED OPEN 10:16.049 10:36:35.020

6 Clan Campbell 176 1 COED OPEN 07:12.576 7:26:59.730

110 Clenera Clunkers 248 10 CORPORATE 09:27.386 9:46:17.930

155 Clenera Cruizers 249 16 CORPORATE 10:03.842 10:23:58.190

166 Close Relayshins 104 66 COED OPEN 10:09.861 10:30:11.390

65 Clydesdales 125 4 MASTERS MEN 08:52.555 9:10:18.430

134 Cock-A-Doodle -Doo 58 52 COED OPEN 09:46.315 10:05:51.510

161 Code Runners 2 261 33 MENS OPEN 10:06.906 10:27:08.170

226 Country Store Gas & Deli 30 97 COED OPEN 11:01.402 11:23:26.930

135 Couple's Therapy 69 53 COED OPEN 09:46.705 10:06:15.730

119 Crack Addicts 242 45 COED OPEN 09:33.043 9:52:08.640

263 Crazy Ladies 49 57 WOMENS OPEN 14:06.151 14:34:21.350
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111 Cross My Heart And Hope To Run 54 21 WOMENS OPEN 09:29.064 9:48:01.990

124 Cunning Stunts 149 11 CORPORATE 09:39.127 9:58:25.900

187 Dangerous Curves Ahead 79 32 WOMENS OPEN 10:25.381 10:46:13.640

29 Dappered Dashers 35 10 MENS OPEN 08:17.712 8:34:18.150

42 Dark Beer Thirty 219 11 MENS OPEN 08:34.575 8:51:43.660

186 Designated Drinkers 92 79 COED OPEN 10:23.904 10:44:42.070

253 Determined Divas 14 9 MASTERS WOMEN 12:26.468 12:51:21.040

259 Determined Divas TOO! 15 10 MASTERS WOMEN 13:02.678 13:28:46.010

103 Dexy's Midnight Runners 166 36 COED OPEN 09:21.332 9:40:02.570

115 Do I Know You? 241 42 COED OPEN 09:30.290 9:49:18.000

20 DOF - Dudes On Fartleks 127 2 CORPORATE 08:01.584 8:17:38.220

122 Dr. Marvel's Oxygen Emporium 51 47 COED OPEN 09:36.777 9:56:00.150

57 Dude, We Paid To Do This ? 63 18 COED OPEN 08:45.809 9:03:20.160

19 Dunder Mifflin Running Club 114 5 COED OPEN 08:00.205 8:16:12.710

251 Easier Said Than Run 145 111 COED OPEN 12:20.880 12:45:34.570

212 En Fuego 37 41 WOMENS OPEN 10:48.355 11:09:57.980

106 Endurance 236 37 COED OPEN 09:22.895 9:41:39.520

92 Ex Men Eye Candy 33 32 COED OPEN 09:17.042 9:35:36.620

67 Falkies 122 15 MENS OPEN 08:53.029 9:10:47.820

227 First Nasty & Inebriated 124 98 COED OPEN 11:03.833 11:25:57.620

173 Fish Out Of Water 273 29 WOMENS OPEN 10:15.996 10:36:31.760

179 Flatliners 172 74 COED OPEN 10:18.165 10:38:46.250

168 FOP Lodge 22 173 18 CORPORATE 10:10.757 10:31:06.950

85 Funkadelic 195 31 COED OPEN 09:10.726 9:29:04.990

176 FUPA Power 72 30 WOMENS OPEN 10:17.312 10:37:53.340

137 Gem State Gazelles 177 55 COED OPEN 09:51.760 10:11:29.120

200 Girls On The Run Solemates 276 37 WOMENS OPEN 10:34.081 10:55:13.030

257 Glow Team Glow 211 113 COED OPEN 12:53.960 13:19:45.500

35 Green Team 39 3 CORPORATE 08:24.404 8:41:13.070

261 Group Therapy 38 114 COED OPEN 13:16.002 13:42:32.140

160 Happy Hour Heroes 1 192 17 CORPORATE 10:06.435 10:26:38.950

140 Happy Hour Heroes 2 193 14 CORPORATE 09:54.238 10:14:02.760

47 Happy Soles 133 5 WOMENS OPEN 08:38.999 8:56:17.910

51 Have We Peaked Yet 205 13 MENS OPEN 08:40.546 8:57:53.870

DNS Hawg Smoke 77 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

158 Healthcare Hussies 41 63 COED OPEN 10:05.867 10:26:03.740

148 Heavy Breathers 234 3 MASTERS WOMEN 09:59.840 10:19:50.080

79 Hit The Ground Runnin' 78 12 WOMENS OPEN 09:07.963 9:26:13.700

235 Holiday Hoofers 107 103 COED OPEN 11:25.533 11:48:23.040

151 Holland & Hart Attack 1 130 31 MENS OPEN 10:01.139 10:21:10.640

98 Holland & Hart Attack 2 131 21 MENS OPEN 09:19.395 9:38:02.460

DNS Hook Line & Sinker 68 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

170 How I Passed Your Mother 44 68 COED OPEN 10:12.308 10:32:43.090

250 How I Passed Your Mother Again 45 110 COED OPEN 12:20.107 12:44:46.610

18 Huckleberry Runners 250 4 COED OPEN 07:59.206 8:15:10.760

DNS Hurricane Darby 157 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

104 I Beat In A Circle 93 23 MENS OPEN 09:21.691 9:40:24.830
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131 I Just Felt Like Running 271 50 COED OPEN 09:43.770 10:03:13.750

22 I Smell Bacon Too 222 2 MASTERS MEN 08:06.601 8:22:49.240

139 I Thought They Said Rum 129 23 WOMENS OPEN 09:53.920 10:13:43.030

182 IB Runnin' IB Profin 263 75 COED OPEN 10:20.820 10:41:30.870

10 Idaho Bioscience 228 1 CORPORATE 07:35.058 7:50:13.590

48 Idaho Outdoor Association 116 3 MASTERS MEN 08:39.296 8:56:36.360

184 Idahomies 270 77 COED OPEN 10:21.935 10:42:39.950

116 Inglorious Basquoes - Black 24 43 COED OPEN 09:30.918 9:49:56.940

177 Inglorious Basquoes - Green 25 72 COED OPEN 10:17.471 10:38:03.200

52 Inglorious Basquoes - Red 26 15 COED OPEN 08:41.518 8:58:54.130

125 Inglorious Basquoes - White 23 49 COED OPEN 09:39.437 9:58:45.100

DNS Iron Creek Castaways 80 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

228 Jackie Joyner And The Koozies 43 99 COED OPEN 11:04.351 11:26:29.750

99 Kasino 2 Casino 198 19 WOMENS OPEN 09:19.476 9:38:07.490

193 Katanas 119 83 COED OPEN 10:27.750 10:48:40.500

258 Ketchum By Sunset 277 56 WOMENS OPEN 12:57.076 13:22:58.740

178 Ketchum If We Can 128 73 COED OPEN 10:17.881 10:38:28.630

249 Knife River Also 9 109 COED OPEN 12:18.189 12:42:47.720

223 Knights In White Satin 100 20 CORPORATE 11:00.376 11:22:23.290

89 Knights Of Guinness 154 20 MENS OPEN 09:12.555 9:30:58.420

96 Knot Friends 111 35 COED OPEN 09:18.111 9:36:42.880

97 Know Schitt 83 3 MASTERS COED 09:19.097 9:37:44.040

109 Kummerspeck 67 39 COED OPEN 09:26.029 9:44:53.800

133 Lactic Acid Flashbacks 188 51 COED OPEN 09:44.979 10:04:28.720

77 Last Call 123 27 COED OPEN 09:06.294 9:24:30.220

214 Last Of The Bohicans 174 19 CORPORATE 10:48.511 11:10:07.680

129 Lawyers, Guns, & Money 50 27 MENS OPEN 09:41.732 10:01:07.390

37 Lean Mean Protein Machine 59 4 CORPORATE 08:26.353 8:43:13.890

201 Los Seises 95 85 COED OPEN 10:39.695 11:01:01.070

159 Mak-Attack 88 32 MENS OPEN 10:05.871 10:26:04.000

55 Master Battoners 208 14 MENS OPEN 08:43.681 9:01:08.210

128 Masters Of The Universe 8 4 MASTERS COED 09:40.657 10:00:00.740

192 Me No Pause 142 7 MASTERS WOMEN 10:27.693 10:48:36.990

63 Melvin's Minions 245 22 COED OPEN 08:51.626 9:09:20.840

88 Merkin Groove 75 19 MENS OPEN 09:12.081 9:30:29.010

23 Mike & The Mechanics 255 6 COED OPEN 08:06.766 8:22:59.490

206 Mind Over Miles 197 88 COED OPEN 10:44.290 11:05:45.980

207 Missionary Position 253 39 WOMENS OPEN 10:44.634 11:06:07.280

9 Mommas Need A Run 17 2 WOMENS OPEN 07:29.963 7:44:57.710

195 Morning Wood River Runners 147 34 MENS OPEN 10:29.564 10:50:32.940

146 Motating Mammas 191 24 WOMENS OPEN 09:57.688 10:17:36.650

54 Moving Boxes 159 7 WOMENS OPEN 08:42.002 8:59:24.130

60 Nasty And Inebriated 55 20 COED OPEN 08:48.153 9:05:45.480

53 Never Nudes 47 16 COED OPEN 08:41.697 8:59:05.200

252 No Excuses VI 94 53 WOMENS OPEN 12:21.677 12:46:24.000

31 Not Even Legal 230 1 HIGH SCHOOL COED 08:19.946 8:36:36.640

74 Not Fast But Furious 209 7 CORPORATE 08:59.947 9:17:56.720
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45 Not Fast, Just Furious 252 12 COED OPEN 08:37.259 8:54:30.030

229 Off Like A Prom Dress 202 100 COED OPEN 11:06.875 11:29:06.240

DNS Off Track 160 DNS CORPORATE 00:00.000 00:00.000

28 Old Enough To Know Better 200 9 MENS OPEN 08:17.496 8:34:04.770

120 Oral Transaction 194 26 MENS OPEN 09:34.714 9:53:52.240

199 Orange Crush 257 36 WOMENS OPEN 10:33.478 10:54:35.660

113 Osbourne To Run 170 41 COED OPEN 09:29.787 9:48:46.770

91 Pangong 232 17 WOMENS OPEN 09:14.904 9:33:24.020

82 PBR 163 14 WOMENS OPEN 09:08.532 9:26:48.980

DNS PDQ 221 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

181 Pearly Gaits 99 5 MASTERS COED 10:20.717 10:41:24.470

73 Plato's Republic 10 17 MENS OPEN 08:59.720 9:17:42.630

62 PMC Meanders 179 5 CORPORATE 08:51.039 9:08:44.400

75 Power 238 26 COED OPEN 09:01.985 9:20:03.050

164 Premature Acceleration 6 65 COED OPEN 10:09.578 10:29:53.820

265 Pulse Pacers A 12 11 MASTERS WOMEN 15:12.561 15:42:58.810

266 Pulse Pacers B 13 58 WOMENS OPEN 15:12.662 15:43:05.030

40 Quick And The Dead 52 11 COED OPEN 08:33.534 8:50:39.080

3 R.W. A. Runners With Attitude 266 - MENS OPEN 06:39.706 6:53:01.780

244 Rad Rigby Runners 180 107 COED OPEN 11:48.731 12:12:21.350

5 Rambunctious Rascals 267 2 MENS OPEN 07:09.091 7:23:23.670

81 Raw 269 29 COED OPEN 09:08.522 9:26:48.350

142 Reverse Equals No 243 29 MENS OPEN 09:56.071 10:15:56.410

70 Rhinoceroses 225 24 COED OPEN 08:54.251 9:12:03.550

150 Rippin Bunz 152 15 CORPORATE 10:00.807 10:20:50.040

38 Road Runners 155 3 HIGH SCHOOL COED 08:28.290 8:45:13.950

118 Rockin' Cocks & Jammin' Clams 229 44 COED OPEN 09:32.315 9:51:23.500

143 ROYGBIV 186 58 COED OPEN 09:56.288 10:16:09.860

138 Rucking Fun ! 102 56 COED OPEN 09:52.467 10:12:12.960

59 Run 2 8 WOMENS OPEN 08:47.937 9:05:32.080

39 Run For It 190 4 WOMENS OPEN 08:33.195 8:50:18.080

196 Run For It Running 203 84 COED OPEN 10:30.947 10:51:58.720

169 Run Happy Rum Runners 87 6 MASTERS WOMEN 10:11.955 10:32:21.200

90 Run Like A Mother 185 16 WOMENS OPEN 09:12.908 9:31:20.320

83 Run Like Beutlers 246 18 MENS OPEN 09:08.581 9:26:52.000

132 Run, Eat, Poop, Repeat 112 28 MENS OPEN 09:44.785 10:04:16.700

152 Runaway Moms 158 26 WOMENS OPEN 10:02.059 10:22:07.660

4 Runner?  Don't Even Know Her 7 1 MENS OPEN 06:55.332 7:09:10.600

219 Runnin' Dust Bunnies 70 43 WOMENS OPEN 10:56.461 11:18:20.610

102 Running Down A Dream 137 8 CORPORATE 09:21.209 9:39:54.970

34 Running For The Hill Of It 265 2 HIGH SCHOOL COED 08:24.260 8:41:04.130

220 Running In Genes 182 95 COED OPEN 10:57.455 11:19:22.180

17 Running On Gluten 64 3 COED OPEN 07:58.258 8:14:11.990

100 Running on MT 178 20 WOMENS OPEN 09:20.198 9:38:52.260

1 Running With Jesus 227 - HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:03.056 6:15:09.460

69 Runny Poos 201 16 MENS OPEN 08:53.884 9:11:40.820

194 Salmon River Biatches 115 34 WOMENS OPEN 10:29.522 10:50:30.360
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231 Sassy Pants 3 101 COED OPEN 11:10.518 11:32:52.090

175 Sawtooth Bush People 101 71 COED OPEN 10:16.809 10:37:22.140

239 Sawtooth Mountain Ramblers 183 104 COED OPEN 11:39.260 12:02:34.120

46 Sawtooth's Got Cougs, We Got 1 262 13 COED OPEN 08:38.747 8:56:02.340

68 Scramble On Over 132 9 WOMENS OPEN 08:53.200 9:10:58.400

61 Scrambled Legs & Achin' 20 21 COED OPEN 08:49.233 9:06:52.450

DNS Selvig 274 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

264 Sex In a Canoe W/ A Buzz Buzz 260 115 COED OPEN 14:13.900 14:42:21.830

56 Shart Attack 210 17 COED OPEN 08:45.292 9:02:48.080

262 Shelley Pursell 328 1 SOLO 13:58.527 14:26:28.670

66 Sister Wives 224 23 COED OPEN 08:52.968 9:10:44.000

76 Sisters With Blisters 11 11 WOMENS OPEN 09:05.702 9:23:53.550

245 Six Degrees Of Perspiration 42 37 MENS OPEN 11:52.774 12:16:32.000

211 Six Sweaty Chicks 65 40 WOMENS OPEN 10:47.239 11:08:48.820

203 Slow Is The New Fast 82 38 WOMENS OPEN 10:40.554 11:01:54.360

126 Smells Like Team Spirit 143 2 MASTERS WOMEN 09:40.056 9:59:23.450

221 Smiley Feat 5 6 MASTERS COED 10:57.579 11:19:29.880

242 Snail Running… Shell Yeah! 113 49 WOMENS OPEN 11:46.385 12:09:55.870

204 Sole Mates 181 86 COED OPEN 10:42.569 11:03:59.260

248 Sole Sisters 31 52 WOMENS OPEN 12:17.955 12:42:33.230

260 Sole Survivors 162 38 MENS OPEN 13:12.493 13:38:54.540

188 Sole Train 275 80 COED OPEN 10:25.623 10:46:28.620

117 Spaghetti Laces 258 25 MENS OPEN 09:31.827 9:50:53.300

127 Spawn Donkey 239 12 CORPORATE 09:40.340 9:59:41.090

101 Speed Demons 184 22 MENS OPEN 09:20.386 9:39:03.910

15 Spike's Harem 1 2 COED OPEN 07:53.283 8:09:03.560

50 Spirit 235 14 COED OPEN 08:40.520 8:57:52.260

12 Standard Mosier Ventures 46 1 MASTERS MEN 07:40.957 7:56:19.360

2 Star Whores 196 - MENS OPEN 06:33.322 6:46:25.980

80 Stay Classic 150 13 WOMENS OPEN 09:08.178 9:26:27.050

26 Stranger Than Friction 214 8 MENS OPEN 08:14.897 8:31:23.590

43 Strong 237 12 MENS OPEN 08:34.859 8:52:01.250

224 Stumbling Tumbleweeds 84 8 MASTERS WOMEN 11:00.671 11:22:41.630

94 Stunner Runners 247 18 WOMENS OPEN 09:17.165 9:35:44.240

84 Summit 168 30 COED OPEN 09:10.126 9:28:27.830

145 Sumptin Wong 153 30 MENS OPEN 09:56.962 10:16:51.620

246 Super Zumers 89 51 WOMENS OPEN 11:53.643 12:17:25.840

185 Sweat And Tears For More Beers 90 78 COED OPEN 10:22.363 10:43:06.480

49 Sweat Is Sexy 74 6 WOMENS OPEN 08:39.920 8:57:15.070

217 Tabasquos 97 93 COED OPEN 10:52.789 11:14:32.910

21 Tag Your're It 204 6 MENS OPEN 08:05.896 8:22:05.570

DNS Talladega 105 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

210 Team Awesome 16 90 COED OPEN 10:45.611 11:07:07.880

123 Team Mojito 66 48 COED OPEN 09:38.747 9:58:02.310

64 Team Momentum 56 6 CORPORATE 08:52.363 9:10:06.530

32 Team Spitfire 86 9 COED OPEN 08:20.134 8:36:48.320

71 The Avengers 136 25 COED OPEN 08:57.114 9:15:01.050
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7 The Boise Betties 233 1 WOMENS OPEN 07:22.989 7:37:45.290

236 The Flashers 27 47 WOMENS OPEN 11:26.722 11:49:36.750

30 The Ratchet Squad 264 2 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 08:18.687 8:35:18.590

144 The Running Dead 135 59 COED OPEN 09:56.458 10:16:20.400

78 The Salty Nuts 134 28 COED OPEN 09:06.795 9:25:01.280

121 The Sissies 272 46 COED OPEN 09:36.634 9:55:51.320

25 The Sore Calves 73 7 MENS OPEN 08:11.551 8:27:56.140

11 The Tool Box 207 1 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 07:35.452 7:50:38.050

209 The Tortugas 32 36 MENS OPEN 10:45.091 11:06:35.650

27 The Whole Fam Damily 256 8 COED OPEN 08:15.302 8:31:48.740

197 Thong Distance Runners 161 35 WOMENS OPEN 10:31.273 10:52:18.910

41 To Hill & Back 199 1 MASTERS COED 08:34.249 8:51:23.440

16 Tracy's Bathroom Reading 106 5 MENS OPEN 07:53.434 8:09:12.880

198 Traveling Spankies Sisterhood 109 2 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 10:31.501 10:52:33.080

14 Triple Ginger Snaps 144 4 MENS OPEN 07:50.107 8:05:46.610

172 Trollin' For A Good Time 226 28 WOMENS OPEN 10:13.004 10:33:26.220

238 Tutu Fast 85 48 WOMENS OPEN 11:29.328 11:52:18.340

189 TW #4 Run Naked 120 81 COED OPEN 10:26.323 10:47:12.020

230 TW#2 Mostly In The Dark 146 45 WOMENS OPEN 11:08.356 11:30:38.070

256 TW#3 Bucket List Babes 53 55 WOMENS OPEN 12:52.336 13:18:04.820

154 Twisted Sisters 217 4 MASTERS WOMEN 10:03.446 10:23:33.660

202 Vinay's Wedding Run 22 35 MENS OPEN 10:40.175 11:01:30.830

213 Vino Vixens 48 42 WOMENS OPEN 10:48.481 11:10:05.830

DNS Wawee's Warriors 4 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

58 We Da Hounds 175 19 COED OPEN 08:46.397 9:03:56.600

222 West Witches 240 44 WOMENS OPEN 10:59.038 11:21:00.340

247 What The Heck Was I Thinking 251 108 COED OPEN 11:54.668 12:18:29.400

165 Where The Hell Is The Driver? 81 5 MASTERS WOMEN 10:09.730 10:30:03.280

237 Who Sharted 167 21 CORPORATE 11:28.294 11:51:14.210

36 Who Signed Us Up For This? 118 10 COED OPEN 08:25.360 8:42:12.340

171 Wildlyfe 215 69 COED OPEN 10:12.856 10:33:17.090

72 Will Run 4 Wine 121 10 WOMENS OPEN 08:59.565 9:17:33.000

108 Will Run For Beer 148 24 MENS OPEN 09:25.981 9:44:50.830

13 Will Run For Chipotle 156 3 MENS OPEN 07:44.811 8:00:18.280

105 Wire Stone 218 9 CORPORATE 09:21.894 9:40:37.410

DNS Woggers 140 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

225 Wolf Pack 165 96 COED OPEN 11:00.862 11:22:53.420

147 Wonder Woman 103 25 WOMENS OPEN 09:58.945 10:18:54.610

DNS Wood River Dental Care 60 DNS CORPORATE 00:00.000 00:00.000

153 Worst Pace Scenario 28 5 MASTERS MEN 10:02.862 10:22:57.460

183 WTF - Where's The Finish! 29 76 COED OPEN 10:21.389 10:42:06.140

208 YMC Thundering Rhinos 189 89 COED OPEN 10:44.995 11:06:29.700

95 You Gotta Be Kitten Me 96 34 COED OPEN 09:17.616 9:36:12.180

156 Your Pace Or Mine? 40 61 COED OPEN 10:04.422 10:24:34.160
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